Flatbed Embroidery Machines
No design or registered trademark of the products contained within this document may be used without prior permission.
F SERIES
FBA SERIES  FHT SERies  fhs series  fhp series  mfc series
main features
2 3
FBA SERIES FHT SERIES
FLATBED EMBROIDERY MACHINES HIGH SPEED EMBROIDERY MACHINESFBA - 0924 FHT - 0920

•  Chenille device
SIMPLE, PRACTICAL,
DURABLE AND AFFORDABLE Applications:
Textiles, garments,
bags, toys, shoes,
crafts, and more
Optional attachments:
•  Sequin device
• Cording device
•  Chenille device
QUALITY CONFIGURATION
WITH SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
Model No Needles Heads Head Interval Max Speed EMB Area (mm) Machine Dimensions (mm)
mm SPM X Y A B C D
Length Max width Height to table Height
FBA-0906-T400-X400Y680 9 6 400 850 400 680 1880 3620 1400 1650
FBA-1206-T450-X450Y750 12 6 450 850 450 750 2020 3970 1400 1650
FBA-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 6 500 850 500 750 2020 4320 1400 1650
FBA-0912-T 400-X400Y680 9 12 400 850 400 680 1880 6020 1400 1650
FBA-1212-T450-X450Y750 12 12 450 850 450 750 2020 6670 1400 1650
FBA-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 12 500 850 500 750 2020 7320 1400 1650
FBA-0915-T300-X600Y750 9 15 300 850 600 680 1880 6220 1400 1650
FBA-0915-T330-X600Y750 9 15 330 850 600 750 2020 6640 1400 1650
FBA-0915-T 400-X600Y750 9 15 330 850 400 750 2020 7220 1400 1650
FBA-0918-T300-X600Y750 9 18 300 850 600 680 1880 7120 1400 1650
FBA-0918-T330-X600Y750 9 18 330 850 600 750 2020 7630 1400 1650
FBA-0920-T275-X600Y750 9 20 275 850 600 680 1880 7245 1400 1650
FBA-0920-T300-X600Y750 9 20 300 850 600 680 1880 7720 1400 1650
FBA-0920-T330-X600Y750 9 20 330 850 600 750 2020 8290 1400 1650
Model No Needles Heads Head Interval Max Speed EMB Area (mm) Machine Dimensions (mm)
mm SPM X Y A B C D
Length Max width Height to table Height
FHT-0906-T400-X400Y680 9 6 400 1000 400 680 1880 3620 1400 1650
FHT-1206-T450-X450Y750 12 6 450 1000 450 750 2020 3970 1400 1650
FHT-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 6 500 1000 500 750 2020 4320 1400 1650
FHT-0912-T400-X400Y680 9 12 400 1000 400 680 1880 6020 1400 1650
FHT-1212-T450-X450Y750 12 12 450 1000 450 750 2020 6670 1400 1650
FHT-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 12 500 1000 500 750 2020 7320 1400 1650
FHT-0915-T300-X600Y750 9 15 300 1000 600 680 1880 6220 1400 1650
FHT-0915-T330-X600Y750 9 15 330 1000 600 750 2020 6640 1400 1650
FHT-0915-T400-X600Y750 9 15 330 1000 400 750 2020 7220 1400 1650
FHT-0918-T300-X600Y750 9 18 300 1000 600 680 1880 7120 1400 1650
FHT-0918-T330-X600Y750 9 18 330 1000 600 750 2020 7630 1400 1650
FHT-0920-T275-X600Y750 9 20 275 1000 600 680 1880 7245 1400 1650
FHT-0920-T300-X600Y750 9 20 300 1000 600 680 1880 7720 1400 1650
FHT-0920-T330-X600Y750 9 20 330 1000 600 750 2020 8290 1400 1650
FHT-0924-T275-X600Y750 9 24 275 1000 600 680 1880 8345 1400 1650
FHT-0924-T300-X600Y750 9 24 300 1000 600 680 1880 8920 1450 1700
FHT-0924-T330-X600Y750 9 24 330 1000 600 750 2020 9710 1450 1700
FHT-0930-T275-X600Y750 9 30 275 1000 600 680 1880 10095 1500 1700
FHT-0930-T300-X600Y750 9 30 300 1000 600 680 1880 10820 1500 1700
FHT-0930-T330-X600Y750 9 30 330 1000 600 750 2020 11690 1500 1700
MODELS
MODELS
We reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice. No design or registered trademark of the products contained within this document may be used without prior permission. We reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice. No design or registered trademark of the products contained within this document may be used without prior permission.
4 5

•  Servo motors for X and Y axis movements
MAIN FEATURES MACHINE HIGHLIGHTS
Applications:
Textiles, garments,
bags, toys, shoes,
crafts, and more
Optional attachments:
•  Sequin device
• Cording device
•  Chenille device
SOPHISTICATED CONFIGURATION
FOR HIGH SPEED PERFORMANCE
Model No Needles Heads Head Interval Max Speed EMB Area (mm) Machine Dimensions (mm)
mm SPM X Y A B C D
Length Max width Height to table Height
FHS-0906-T400-X400Y680 9 6 400 1000 400 680 1880 3620 1400 1650
FHS-1206-T450-X450Y750 12 6 450 1000 450 750 2020 3970 1400 1650
FHS-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 6 500 1000 500 750 2020 4320 1400 1650
FHS-0912-T400-X400Y680 9 12 400 1000 400 680 1880 6020 1400 1650
FHS-1212-T450-X450Y750 12 12 450 1000 450 750 2020 6670 1400 1650
FHS-1206-T500-X500Y750 12 12 500 1000 500 750 2020 7320 1400 1650
FHS-0915-T300-X600Y750 9 15 300 1000 600 680 1880 6220 1400 1650
FHS-0915-T330-X600Y750 9 15 330 1000 600 750 2020 6640 1400 1650
FHS-0915-T400-X600Y750 9 15 330 1000 400 750 2020 7220 1400 1650
FHS-0918-T300-X600Y750 9 18 300 1000 600 680 1880 7120 1400 1650
FHS-0918-T330-X600Y750 9 18 330 1000 600 750 2020 7630 1400 1650
FHS-0920-T275-X600Y750 9 20 275 1000 600 680 1880 7245 1400 1650
FHS-0920-T300-X600Y750 9 20 300 1000 600 680 1880 7720 1400 1650
FHS-0920-T330-X600Y750 9 20 330 1000 600 750 2020 8290 1400 1650
FHS-0924-T275-X600Y750 9 24 275 1000 600 680 1880 8345 1400 1650
FHS-0924-T300-X600Y750 9 24 300 1000 600 680 1880 8920 1450 1700
FHS-0924-T330-X600Y750 9 24 330 1000 600 750 2020 9710 1450 1700
FHS-0930-T275-X600Y750 9 30 275 1000 600 680 1880 10095 1500 1700
FHS-0930-T300-X600Y750 9 30 300 1000 600 680 1880 10820 1500 1700
FHS-0930-T330-X600Y750 9 30 330 1000 600 750 2020 11690 1500 1700
MODELS
FHP SERIES
SUPER HIGH SPEED FLATBED EMBROIDERY MACHINES FHP - 0924
• Intelligent thread break detection sensor

MAIN FEATURES MACHINE HIGHLIGHTS
Applications:
Textiles, garments,
bags, toys, shoes,
crafts, and more
Optional attachments:
•  Sequin device
• Cording device
•  Chenille device
INNOVATIVE TECHNICAL CONFIGURATION
FOR HIGH SPEED AND EXCELLENT
PERFORMANCE
Model No Needles Heads Head Interval Max Speed EMB Area (mm) Machine Dimensions (mm)
mm SPM X Y A B C D
Length Max width Height to table Height
FHP-0920-T275-X600Y750 9 20 275 1000 600 680 1880 7245 1400 1650
FHP-0920-T300-X600Y750 9 20 300 1000 600 680 1880 7720 1400 1650
FHP-0920-T330-X600Y750 9 20 330 1000 600 750 2020 8290 1450 1700
FHP-0924-T275-X600Y750 9 24 275 1000 600 680 1880 8345 1450 1700
FHP-0924-T300-X600Y750 9 24 300 1000 600 680 1880 8920 1450 1700
FHP-0924-T330-X600Y750 9 24 330 1000 600 750 2020 9710 1450 1700
FHP-0930-T275-X600Y750 9 30 275 1000 600 680 1880 10095 1500 1700
FHP-0930-T300-X600Y750 9 30 300 1000 600 680 1880 10820 1500 1700
FHP-0930-T330-X600Y750 9 30 330 1000 600 750 2020 11690 1500 1700
MODELS
We reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice. No design or registered trademark of the products contained within this document may be used without prior permission. We reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice. No design or registered trademark of the products contained within this document may be used without prior permission.
6 7
MFC SERIES